malm“ HOUSE
Wines by the Glass ~

Chardonnay
Coastal Vines

Del.oach Russian Ruwer
Sonoma Cutrer
La Crema

Chalk Hill, Estate Bottled

Sauvignon Blanc
Coastal Vines

Joel Gott
Kim Crawford

Sauvion Sancerre

Pinot Grigio
Coastal Vines
Bollim

Santa Margherita

Riesling
BEX
Chateau Ste. Mchelle

Sparkling / Moscato
Bolla Prosecco

Castello del Poggio (Sphit)
Chandon (Split)
Veuve Cliquot

Moet Reserve Imperiale
& -.; Rose
e Coastal Vines (Blush)
Whispering Angel

10
13
14
15
20

10
12
12
25

10
13
18

10
12

10
20
20
25
25

10
15

Cabernet Sauvignon
Coastal Vines

Raymond
Coppola Director’s Cut
Robert Mondav
Austin Hope

Merlot
Coastal Vines

Markham
Malbec

Terrazas Reserva

Pinot Noir
Coastal Vines

Ponzi Wallamette Valley
La Crema

Red Zinfandel

Cline Ancient Vines

Red Blends
Allegrimi Palazzo della Torre

The Prisoner

Chianti
Banfi Chuante Classico

Ports
Fonseca Porto Bin 27

Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Old Tawny

Grahams Fine Tawny
Taylor Fladgate 20 Year Old Tawny

10
15
16
20
25

10
20

15

10
16
17

12

15
30

12

14
15
16

e
TR
A S

A

A

v
2

E £
A2

e



STEAK & LOBSTER HOUSE

< Champagne & Sparkling -

Chandon Brut, Califorma (split) 20 Vewve Clicquot, France 120
Gancia Prosecco, Italy 45 Taittinger Prestige Rose, France 200

G.H. Mumm, France 110 Dom Pérignon, France 400
Moet Imperial Brut 120 Armond de Brignac Ace of Spade 100

< White Wines -
Riesling Sauvignon Blanc
BEX, Germany 35 Opyster Bay, New Zealand 35
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Washington 45 Whitehaven, New Zealand 40
Joel Gott, Califormia 40
Moscato :
Castello del Poggio 45 Kum Crawford, New Lealand 40
Hedges CMS, Washington 45
Chardonnay Craggy Range, New Lealand 50
DelLoache, Russian River 50 Cakebread, Napa Valley 70
5 mnczsccgz Esta;? St_' H;kim zg Sauvion Sancerre, Lovre Valley 110
onoma Luiret u.sszcm. wer Gaja Altent Di Brassica, Langhe 300
Le Crema, Russian Rwer 65
Rombauer, CA 80 Pinot Grigio
Chalk Hill, Estate Bottled 90 Le Crema, Monterey 40
Cakebread, Napa Valley 110 Bollini, Italy 45
3 Darioush, Napa Valley 130 Santa Margherita, Italy 60
L Rose

e Pinot Gris
Whispering Angel, Fi 50
wpering Anget, Lrance Furesteed, Oregon 45

Chateau d’Esclans, Rock Angel, France 80
Van Duzer, Oregon 50

Our wine list is constantly evolving. Please ask your server
about any special wine selections that are available.



STEAK & LOBSTER HOUSE

~ Red Wines -

Cabernet Sauvignon
Uppercut, Napa Valley

Smuth & Hook, Monterey County
Daou Vineyards, Paso Robles
Coppola Director’s Cut, Sonoma
Raymond Sommelier, North Coast
Justin, Paso Robles
NxNW, Washington
Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley
Austin Hope, Paso Robles
Clos du Val, Napa Valley
B.R. Cohn, Sonoma
Stags Leap Artemus, Napa Valley
Trefethen, Oak Knoll
Clff Lede, Napa Valley
Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley
Caymus, Napa Valley
Far Niente, Napa Valley
Hall, Napa Valley
Hewtt, Rutherford Valley
Darioush Signature, Napa Valley
Plumpyack Estate, Oakville
Caymus Special Selection
Joseph Phelps Insigma

Brunello
Caparzo, Brunello di Montalcino

Barbi, Brunello di Montalcino

50
55
60
65
65
75
75
90
120
120
140
140
150
150
160
200
200
220
240
250
300
400
450
600

85
110

Red Blends
Allegrimt Palazzo della Torre, Italy 50

Conundrum Red, Califormia 60
Halter Ranch CDE Paso Robles 75
Leviathan, California 95
Spring Valley Frederick, Washington 120
The Prisoner; Napa Valley 120

Banfi Summus, Italy 140

Papillon, Napa Valley 150

Inglenook Rubicon, Rutherford 500

Opus One, Oakville 700
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Cantina Laccagmini, Ilaly 40

Zinfandel

Cline Ancient Vine, Califorma 45

Rombauer, St. Helena 70

Saldo, Napa Valley 70

Seghesio Old Vine, Califorma 90

Pinot Noir

Furesteed, Oregon 45

La Crema, Sonoma 50
Stdur, Wallamette Valley 60
Ponzi, Willamette Valley 70
Gary Farrell, Russian Riwer 90
Belle Glos, Califormia 100
Twomey, Anderson Valley 120
Flowers, California 120

‘W S i
Ve R ba e " .



STEAK & LOBSTER HOUSE
~ Red Wines -

Syrah/Shiraz Super Tuscan
6th Sense, Califormia 45 Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto, Italy 140
Layer Cake, Austrahia 50 Tenuta dell *Ornellaia, Bolghert 500
Sequel, Columbia Valley WA 130 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 600
Two Hands Shiraz, Barossa Valley 140
Merlot
Petite Syrah Furestone, Santa Barbara 45
Stags Leap, Napa Valley 90 Markham, Napa 70
Machete Orin Swifl, Califorma 120 Stags Leap Merlot, Napa Valley 75
Duckhorn, Napa Valley 110
Malbec
Terrazas de Los Andes, Reserva 40 Tempranillo
Famagha Bianchi, Argentina 50 Vina Mayoy, Spain 60
Luigi Bosca, Argentina 75 Numanthia “Toro, Spain 95
Nero D’avola Rioja
Feudo Maccari Saa, Italy 75 La Antigua, Spain 50
Torres Altos Ibéricos Reserva, Spain 60
Amarone
Masi Amarone Costasera, Italy 100 Cabernet Franc
‘Tomasst Amarone Classico, Italy 120 Jonata El Alma, Santa Vnez Valley 300
Grenache Rhone
Abstract Orin Swift, California 80 E. Guigal Gigondas, France 75
D-66 Ornn Swifl, California 90 Mont-Redon Rouge, France 90
Clos de L’ Oratowre C.D.E, France 120
Barolo
Michele Chuarlo “Tortoniano, Italy 120 Bordeaux
Gaja DaGronus, Italy 200 Chateau LaFleur-Gazin, France 150
Chateau “Ialbot St jfulien 250
Chianti £

Banfi Chiant Classico, Italy 40




