

T-Michaels

STEAK & LOBSTER HOUSE

✧ Wines by the Glass ✧

Chardonnay

<i>Coastal Vines</i>	10
<i>DeLoach Russian River</i>	13
<i>Sonoma Cutrer</i>	14
<i>La Crema</i>	15
<i>Chalk Hill, Estate Bottled</i>	20

Sauvignon Blanc

<i>Coastal Vines</i>	10
<i>Joel Gott</i>	12
<i>Kim Crawford</i>	12
<i>Sauvion Sancerre</i>	25

Pinot Grigio

<i>Coastal Vines</i>	10
<i>Bollini</i>	13
<i>Santa Margherita</i>	18

Riesling

<i>BEX</i>	10
<i>Chateau Ste. Michelle</i>	12

Sparkling / Moscato

<i>Bolla Prosecco</i>	10
<i>Castello del Poggio (Split)</i>	20
<i>Chandon (Split)</i>	20
<i>Veuve Cliquot</i>	25
<i>Moet Reserve Imperiale</i>	25

Rose

<i>Coastal Vines (Blush)</i>	10
<i>Whispering Angel</i>	15

Cabernet Sauvignon

<i>Coastal Vines</i>	10
<i>Raymond</i>	15
<i>Coppola Director's Cut</i>	16
<i>Robert Mondavi</i>	20
<i>Austin Hope</i>	25

Merlot

<i>Coastal Vines</i>	10
<i>Markham</i>	20

Malbec

<i>Terrazas Reserva</i>	15
-------------------------	----

Pinot Noir

<i>Coastal Vines</i>	10
<i>Ponzi Willamette Valley</i>	16
<i>La Crema</i>	17

Red Zinfandel

<i>Cline Ancient Vines</i>	12
----------------------------	----

Red Blends

<i>Allegrini Palazzo della Torre</i>	15
<i>The Prisoner</i>	30

Chianti

<i>Banfi Chianti Classico</i>	12
-------------------------------	----

Ports

<i>Fonseca Porto Bin 27</i>	14
<i>Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Old Tawny</i>	15
<i>Grahams Fine Tawny</i>	16
<i>Taylor Fladgate 20 Year Old Tawny</i>	25

T-Michaels STEAK & LOBSTER HOUSE

★ Champagne & Sparkling ★

<i>Chandon Brut, California (split)</i>	20	<i>Veuve Clicquot, France</i>	120
<i>Gancia Prosecco, Italy</i>	45	<i>Taittinger Prestige Rose, France</i>	200
<i>G.H. Mumm, France</i>	110	<i>Dom Pérignon, France</i>	400
<i>Moët Imperial Brut</i>	120	<i>Armond de Brignac Ace of Spade</i>	700

★ White Wines ★

Riesling		Sauvignon Blanc	
<i>BEX, Germany</i>	35	<i>Oyster Bay, New Zealand</i>	35
<i>Chateau Ste. Michelle, Washington</i>	45	<i>Whitehaven, New Zealand</i>	40
Moscato		<i>Joel Gott, California</i>	40
<i>Castello del Poggio</i>	45	<i>Kim Crawford, New Zealand</i>	40
Chardonnay		<i>Hedges CMS, Washington</i>	45
<i>DeLoache, Russian River</i>	50	<i>Craggy Range, New Zealand</i>	50
<i>Franciscan Estate, St. Helena</i>	55	<i>Cakebread, Napa Valley</i>	70
<i>Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River</i>	55	<i>Sauvion Sancerre, Loire Valley</i>	110
<i>Le Crema, Russian River</i>	65	<i>Gaja Alteni Di Brassica, Langhe</i>	300
<i>Rombauer, CA</i>	80	Pinot Grigio	
<i>Chalk Hill, Estate Bottled</i>	90	<i>Le Crema, Monterey</i>	40
<i>Cakebread, Napa Valley</i>	110	<i>Bollini, Italy</i>	45
<i>Darioush, Napa Valley</i>	130	<i>Santa Margherita, Italy</i>	60
Rose		Pinot Gris	
<i>Whispering Angel, France</i>	50	<i>Firesteed, Oregon</i>	45
<i>Château d'Esclans, Rock Angel, France</i>	80	<i>Van Duzer, Oregon</i>	50

Our wine list is constantly evolving. Please ask your server about any special wine selections that are available.

T-Michaels STEAK & LOBSTER HOUSE

★ *Red Wines* ★

Cabernet Sauvignon

<i>Uppercut, Napa Valley</i>	50
<i>Smith & Hook, Monterey County</i>	55
<i>Daou Vineyards, Paso Robles</i>	60
<i>Coppola Director's Cut, Sonoma</i>	65
<i>Raymond Sommelier, North Coast</i>	65
<i>Justin, Paso Robles</i>	75
<i>NxNW, Washington</i>	75
<i>Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley</i>	90
<i>Austin Hope, Paso Robles</i>	120
<i>Clos du Val, Napa Valley</i>	120
<i>B.R. Cohn, Sonoma</i>	140
<i>Stags Leap Artemis, Napa Valley</i>	140
<i>Trefethen, Oak Knoll</i>	150
<i>Cliff Lede, Napa Valley</i>	150
<i>Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley</i>	160
<i>Silver Oak, Alexander Valley</i>	200
<i>Caymus, Napa Valley</i>	200
<i>Far Niente, Napa Valley</i>	220
<i>Hall, Napa Valley</i>	240
<i>Hewitt, Rutherford Valley</i>	250
<i>Darioush Signature, Napa Valley</i>	300
<i>Plumpjack Estate, Oakville</i>	400
<i>Caymus Special Selection</i>	450
<i>Joseph Phelps Insignia</i>	600

Brunello

<i>Caparzo, Brunello di Montalcino</i>	85
<i>Barbi, Brunello di Montalcino</i>	110

Red Blends

<i>Allegrini Palazzo della Torre, Italy</i>	50
<i>Conundrum Red, California</i>	60
<i>Halter Ranch CDP, Paso Robles</i>	75
<i>Leviathan, California</i>	95
<i>Spring Valley Frederick, Washington</i>	120
<i>The Prisoner, Napa Valley</i>	120
<i>Banfi Summus, Italy</i>	140
<i>Papillon, Napa Valley</i>	150
<i>Inglenook Rubicon, Rutherford</i>	500
<i>Opus One, Oakville</i>	700

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

<i>Cantina Zaccagnini, Italy</i>	40
----------------------------------	----

Zinfandel

<i>Cline Ancient Vine, California</i>	45
<i>Rombauer, St. Helena</i>	70
<i>Saldo, Napa Valley</i>	70
<i>Seghesio Old Vine, California</i>	90

Pinot Noir

<i>Firesteed, Oregon</i>	45
<i>La Crema, Sonoma</i>	50
<i>Siduri, Willamette Valley</i>	60
<i>Ponzi, Willamette Valley</i>	70
<i>Gary Farrell, Russian River</i>	90
<i>Belle Glos, California</i>	100
<i>Twomey, Anderson Valley</i>	120
<i>Flowers, California</i>	120

T-Michaels STEAK & LOBSTER HOUSE

* *Red Wines* *

Syrah/Shiraz		Super Tuscan	
<i>6th Sense, California</i>	45	<i>Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto, Italy</i>	140
<i>Layer Cake, Australia</i>	50	<i>Tenuta dell 'Ornellaia, Bolgheri</i>	500
<i>Sequel, Columbia Valley WA</i>	130	<i>Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia</i>	600
<i>Two Hands Shiraz, Barossa Valley</i>	140		
Petite Syrah		Merlot	
<i>Stags Leap, Napa Valley</i>	90	<i>Firestone, Santa Barbara</i>	45
<i>Machete Orin Swift, California</i>	120	<i>Markham, Napa</i>	70
		<i>Stags Leap Merlot, Napa Valley</i>	75
		<i>Duckhorn, Napa Valley</i>	110
Malbec		Tempranillo	
<i>Terrazas de Los Andes, Reserva</i>	40	<i>Vina Mayor, Spain</i>	60
<i>Famiglia Bianchi, Argentina</i>	50	<i>Numanthia Toro, Spain</i>	95
<i>Luigi Bosca, Argentina</i>	75		
Nero D'avola		Rioja	
<i>Feudo Maccari Saia, Italy</i>	75	<i>La Antigua, Spain</i>	50
		<i>Torres Altos Ibéricos Reserva, Spain</i>	60
Amarone		Cabernet Franc	
<i>Masi Amarone Costasera, Italy</i>	100	<i>Jonata El Alma, Santa Ynez Valley</i>	300
<i>Tomassi Amarone Classico, Italy</i>	120		
Grenache		Rhone	
<i>Abstract Orin Swift, California</i>	80	<i>E. Guigal Gigondas, France</i>	75
<i>D-66 Orin Swift, California</i>	90	<i>Mont-Redon Rouge, France</i>	90
		<i>Clos de L'Oratoire C.D.P., France</i>	120
Barolo		Bordeaux	
<i>Michele Chiarlo Tortoniano, Italy</i>	120	<i>Chateau LaFleur-Gazin, France</i>	150
<i>Gaja DaGromis, Italy</i>	200	<i>Chateau Talbot St Julien</i>	250
Chianti			
<i>Banfi Chianti Classico, Italy</i>	40		